
Hallenspielplan  Bremen-Hulsberg, Klaus-Dieter-Fischer-Halle, VH SV Werder I
 ( 101133 )
Hermine-Berthold-Str. 19/20
28205   Bremen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 26.05.2024 14:00 Relegation
LL wJC

SV Werder Bremen II TSV Daverden 19:26

So. 09.06.2024 14:00

16:00

Relegation
LL wJC

Relegation
LL wJB

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen III

HSG Verden-Aller

HSG Schwanewede/Nk.

0:0

41:29

Di. 03.06.2025 19:00 RL WJB SV Werder Bremen II TV Oyten 23:27

So. 29.06.2025 12:00

13:45

15:30

RL WJB

RL WJB

RL WJB

TuS Komet Arsten

SV Werder Bremen II

MTV Vorsfelde

SV Werder Bremen II

MTV Vorsfelde

TuS Komet Arsten

26:24

25:19

23:22

Sa. 06.09.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL WJC

RL WJB

RL WJC

Regionsklasse
M

Vorrunde
wJC

Vorrunde
wJD

Vorrunde
wJE

Vorrunde
wJE

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen III

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen

TV Hannover...enstedt II

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen

TV Oyten

TSV Ganderkesee II

TSV Ganderkesee II

HSG Stuhr II

TS Woltmershausen

Hagener SV II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 13.09.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL WJA

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsklasse
F

Regionsoberliga
wJA

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen III

SV Werder Bremen IV

SV Werder Bremen II

Hannoverscher SC

HSG LiGra III

ATSV Habenhausen II

HSG Stuhr III

HSG PHOENIX

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 20.09.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL WJC

RL WJB

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsoberliga
wJB

Vorrunde
wJD

Vorrunde
m/gJE

VL F

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen III

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen II

TuS Bergen

SC Germania List

TS Woltmershausen II

TS Hoykenkamp II

SVGO Bremen

SG Findorff

HSG Bützfle...rochtersen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Bremen-Hulsberg, Klaus-Dieter-Fischer-Halle, VH SV Werder I
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28205   Bremen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.09.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL WJA

RL WJC

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsklasse
F

Regionsoberliga
wJA

Vorrunde
wJC

Vorrunde
m/gJE

Vorrunde
wJE

Vorrunde
wJE

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen III

SV Werder Bremen IV

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen III

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen

TV Dinklage

JSG Fredenb.../Harsefeld

HSG Unterweser II

HSG LiGra

HSG Schwanewede/Nk. II

HSG Altes A...esoythe II

VfL Oldenburg II

SG Findorff II

ATSV Habenhausen

SVGO Bremen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.10.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

OL WJC

RL WJB

VL F

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen II

JSG Fredenb...rsefeld II

Peiner SG 04

HSG Stade/Fredenbeck III

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.11.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsklasse
F

VL F

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen IV

SV Werder Bremen II

HG Bremerhaven

Hagener SV II

HSG Unterweser

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.11.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL WJC

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsoberliga
wJA

Regionsoberliga
wJB

Vorrunde
wJD

Vorrunde
wJD

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen III

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen III

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen

HG ELM

HSG Stuhr II

SG Findorff II

HSG LiGra II

ATSV Habenhausen

JSG Loxstedt/Bexhövede

spielfrei*

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL WJA

OL WJC

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsklasse
F

Vorrunde
wJC

Vorrunde
m/gJE

Vorrunde
wJE

VL F

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen IV

SV Werder Bremen III

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen II

SG Neuenhaus/Uelsen

HSG Heidmark

TuSG Ritterhude II

HSG Lesum/St.Magnus III

TuS Komet Arsten II

TS Woltmershausen II

JSG Hasbruch

TSV Intschede

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.11.2025 00:00 RL WJB SV Werder Bremen II Hannoverscher SC 0:0
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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 29.11.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL WJC

RL WJC

Regionsklasse
M

Vorrunde
wJD

Vorrunde
wJD

Vorrunde
wJE

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen

SV Garßen-Celle

VfL Oldenburg

SG Achim/Baden V

HSG Lesum/St.Magnus

ATSV Habenhausen

TuS Tarmstedt

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL WJA

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsklasse
F

Regionsoberliga
wJA

Regionsoberliga
wJB

Vorrunde
wJC

Vorrunde
m/gJE

Vorrunde
wJE

VL F

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen III

SV Werder Bremen IV

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen III

SV Werder Bremen III

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen II

Buxtehuder SV

TSV Altenwalde III

SG Bremen-Ost

spielfrei*

TuS Augustfehn

TuS Komet Arsten II

JSG Hasbruch

spielfrei*

SG Bremen-Ost

TuS Jahn Hollenstedt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 20.12.2025 00:00 RL WJC SV Werder Bremen Buxtehuder SV 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 10.01.2026 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL WJB

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsklasse
F

Regionsoberliga
wJA

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen III

SV Werder Bremen IV

SV Werder Bremen II

MTV Rosdorf

HSG Stuhr III

HSG Lesum/St.Magnus

spielfrei*

TB Uphusen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 17.01.2026 00:00

00:00

00:00

RL WJA

Regionsklasse
M

VL F

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen II

TV Cloppenburg

HSG Cluvenh.../Langwedel

SVGO Bremen

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL WJC

RL WJB

RL WJC

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsklasse
F

Regionsoberliga
wJA

VL F

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen III

SV Werder Bremen IV

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen II

HSV Warberg/Lelm

HSG Varel

SC Germania List

HSG Lesum/St.Magnus II

TS Woltmershausen

spielfrei*

TuS Sulingen

TSV Bremervörde

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 00:00

00:00

00:00

RL WJA

RL WJC

Regionsklasse
M

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen II

JSG Söhre-Himmelsthür

SFN Vechta

HSG Bruchha...-Vilsen II

0:0

0:0

0:0
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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.02.2026 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL WJC

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsklasse
F

Regionsoberliga
wJA

VL F

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen III

SV Werder Bremen IV

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen II

TSV Daverden

JMH MoIn Wesermarsch II

SG Buntentor/Neustadt

TSV Farge-Rekum

TSV Ganderkesee

SG Findorff

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 00:00

00:00

00:00

RL WJA

RL WJB

RL WJC

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen

spielfrei*

TV Hannover...enstedt II

TV Hannover-Badenstedt

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 00:00

00:00

00:00

RL WJB

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsklasse
F

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen IV

TV Oyten

SG Moorsum

MSG LiGra/Tarmstedt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 00:00

00:00

00:00

OL WJC

RL WJC

VL F

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen II

Peiner SG 04 II

spielfrei*

MTV Tostedt

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.03.2026 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL WJA

RL WJB

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsklasse
F

Regionsoberliga
wJA

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen III

SV Werder Bremen IV

SV Werder Bremen II

TV Oyten

VfL Horneburg

HSG Verden-Aller II

HSG Geestland

SG Achim/Baden

TSV Farge-Rekum

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.04.2026 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL WJC

Regionsklasse
M

Regionsoberliga
F

Regionsklasse
F

Regionsoberliga
wJA

VL F

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen III

SV Werder Bremen IV

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen II

MTV Rosdorf

SG Findorff III

TV Schiffdorf

TuSG Ritterhude

SG SV F-fehn./TuS P-fehn

ATSV Habenhausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL WJC

RL WJA

RL WJC

Regionsklasse
M

VL F

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Werder Bremen II

SV Stöckheim

MTV Eyendorf

Peiner SG 04

TuS Komet Arsten II

TV Oyten III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


